 Doypack Sugar/Salt Packaging Machine EW-ST200/300/430
This is a single station doypack packing machine, which is suitable for grain type, such as seed,
chemical, sugar, sugar, salt, various nuts, candy, chocolate, peanuts and ect.
Features
▼  Single station doypack packing machine is suitable for all kinds of composite premade bag.
▼  Durable temperature-controlled meter, and make the bag sealing more beautiful.
▼  No bag, no feeding fuction to save bag.
▼  Suitable for various bag sizes, simple adjustment without tools.
▼  More reasonable overall size and take less factory place.
▼  Machine can finish bag feeding, opening bag, filling material, shaping bag and sealing bag.
Parameter
Type EW-ST200 EW-ST300 EW-ST430
Bag meterial Multi-layer composite premade bag (e.g.: OPP/PE,BOPP/OPP/PE,PRT/PE)
Bag type 3 side sealed bag,stand-up bag
Upgraded bag type None Gusset bag,zip lock bag, box bag
Bag length 70-150mm 100-300mm 100-430mm
Bag width 70- 150mm 80- 300mm 80-300mm
Packing speed 0-15bag/min 0-15bag/min  0-15bag/min
Power 220V ,50/60HZ,2.5KW
Machine size 1770*600*1230mm 1770*600*1360mm 1770*600*1360mm
Work Process
1. Giving bag 2. Picking up bag(coding) 3.Opening the bag 4.Filling 5. Heat
Sealing 6. Output the finish product